

QTY	PART NO	PART NAME	ALL PARTS							
			ALL	ALL	ALL	ALL	ALL	ALL	ALL	ALL
1	641235	Panel Assem-Front Door Inner Welded LH								
1	641236	Panel Assem-Front Door Inner Welded RH								
1	639089	Regulator Assem-Front Door Window LH								
1	639090	Regulator Assem-Front Door Window RH								
3	187987	Screw & L/W Assem-#12-24 x 1/2 R.H.C.R., Mach								
2	642809	Seal-Door Hrg. & Remote Control								
1	645407	Lock & Rod Assem-Front Door LH								
1	645408	Lock & Rod Assem-Front Door RH								
9	445638	Screw & L/W Assem-#12-24 x 1/2 P.H.C.R., Mach								
10	639161	Control Assem-Door Remote LH								
11	639162	Control Assem-Door Remote RH								
12	187987	Screw & L/W Assem-#12-24 x 1/2 RHCR Mach								
13	626485	Nut-5/32 Self Threading								
14	640434	Filler-Door-Bottom								
15	640432	Filler-Door-Side								
16	640131	Panel-Front Door Outer LH								
17	640132	Panel-Front Door Outer RH								
18	643207	Frame Assem-Frt. Door Upper LH								
19	643208	Frame Assem-Frt. Door Upper RH								
20	641201	Vent Window Assem-Front LH								
21	641202	Vent Window Assem-Front RH								
22	626632	Ser. & L/W Assem-#8-32 x 1/2 P.H.C.R., Tap								
23	630755	Shim-Frt. Door Vent Window								
24	636340	Spacer-Vent Window								
25	120706	BOLT-1/4-20 x 1/2 HEX. HD.								
26	121887	Bolt-1/4-20 x 3/4 Hex. Hd.								
27	174916	Lockwasher-1/4 Int. Ex. Tooth								
28	626630	Screw-1/4-20 x 5/8 Headless Set								
29	626631	Locknut-1/4-20 "White"								
30	631359	Prkte. Assem-Frt. Door Div. Bar Lower Mfg.								
31	631360	Prkte. Assem-Frt. Door Div. Bar Int. Mfg. RH								
32	6414204	Screw-1/4-20 x 3/8 Hex. Ser. W/Hd. Mach								
33	121887	Bolt-1/4-20 x 3/4 Hex. Hd.								
34	174916	Lockwasher-1/4 Int. & Ext. Tooth								
35	631325	Bracket Assem-Door Window Stop								
36	622702	Bumper-Rubber								
37	626449	Screw & L/W Assem-1/4-20 x 1/2 Hex. W/Hd.								
38	633132	W/Strip Assem-Frt. Door Wind. Outer								
39	633907	Glass & Channel Assem-Frt. Door								
40	625932	Retainer-Window Reg. Stud.								
41	631369	Handle Assem-Door Lock LH								
42	631370	Handle Assem-Door Lock RH								
43	630491	Gasket-Door Handle-REAR								
44	630492	Gasket-Door Handle-FRONT								
45	444271	Screw & L/W Assem-#10-32 x 3/8 R.H.C.R., Mach								

CHEVROLET MOTOR CORP, KALAMAZOO, MICH.

GEAPHIC ILLUSTRATION

MANUAL WINDOW CONTROL

DATE 3-13-68

Body

SHEET No. 575

PAW. DESKER
CHK. G. R. O.
MAYE.

ALL MODELS

(1) ADPT. COPY BODY FIG. R.